Labmix

find your standards

Barite Ore, CRM, Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

NCS DC86007
709

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter CAS number
BaSO4

BaO

SO3

Strontium (Sr) [7440-24-6]
Copper (Cu) [7440-50-8]
Zinc (zn) [7440-66-6]

Salt

Concentration/Value
40,54

27,01

13,95

0,059

10,2

36,4

~0,21

Unit

%
%
%

%
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Source

Ho/g
HMg/g
%



